 SEE PART NUMBER TABLE
 0.10
2.6
 0.45
11.4
A BC F
1/4 - 36UNS -2A
THREADS

27-OCT-17 CLL
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
A U.FL PLUG BRASS GOLD
B
RP-SMA FEM.
BULKHEAD MOUNT
CONNECTOR
BRASS GOLD
C CABLE 1.13mm
COAXIAL GRAY
D NUT BRASS GOLD
E WASHER BRASS GOLD
F HEAT SHRINK
TUBING POLYOLEFIN BLACK
PART NUMBER CABLE LENGTH
CSI-RGFB-100-UFFR 100mm ± 1.5mm
CSI-RGFB-200-UFFR 200mm ± 3.0mm
CSI-RGFB-300-UFFR 300mm ± 4.5mm
CSI-RGFB-100-UFFR-B 100mm ± 1.5mm
CSI-RGFB-200-UFFR-B 200mm ± 3.0mm
CSI-RGFB-300-UFFR-B 300mm ± 4.5mm
D
C
B
AA